
: .... PUBALI BANK LIMITED
, ES.lAlll-ISHMEN I' I)IVISION

(EN(; INITERIN(i DllI'ARTMIIN'l )

"S--'

yarwort\rr fu
0P^-"
ast"t 

lzo Z1

-l @

}IEAD OFFICE I)IIAI'A

\9 t2021 D c:
2-l
2l -0J-2(t2 Ia

st. 
I

No!

NOTICE INVITING FOR TENDER

Cost of
Schedule

Eligibility of Contractor

01
Supptling ol 25nos. Officcrs revolving chair at our
Iluntll Rcsourccs l)irision. Hend Office. Dhaka. 173/-

Enlisted contractors
&

Other reputed Company

Nar.ne ol' the work

i\11 tlLrotalions must ilccornpanv an eamest money of 2.570 of quoted price in the fbrm of payment order/drafi
lhrnr anv Schcdulecl llank ol Bangladesh favouring Pubali Bank Limited, Head Office, Dhaka. Tender papers

. r.itar I'rc l.rurchasccl ll'om the olficc of the undersigned on payment through C.D. Account no-35 55.901.045247
lf iug u ith Pubali llank Ltd., Account Name-Sales Proceed of Tender Schedule of Pubali Bank Limited. Head
Otllce, I)haka-1000 rvithin 04-05-202f during Office hours. Tender duly filled in, sealed and signed are to bc

dloppcd in the tcndcr box of I)urchase Committee kept at l2th floor, Head Office, Dhaka by 11.00 A.M. on
U5-(15-1021 or heliri'. 

C
lcnder uill be opcncd on 05-05-2021 at 11.30 AM in presence ofavailable bidders. The Bank reserves the righl
to acccl)t att.v tendcr partlv or lirlly and reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason and not bouncl to
acceDl thc. lo$cst clLrotatiou. l-ou'est price is not the onll* criteria to accept the bid. Quality product rvith
conipctitivc price shall be apprcciated. Other terms and conditions are written in the Tender Schedule.

iltrrllins You.
sdr-

(.\ Irt. Shahidul Islanr)
r\ssl. ( icncral Managcr

sd/-
(Md Noor-E-Alam Sarker)

Depnty General Manager

C.c.to: 'lhe Division llcacl. Pubali Bank Limited, Human Resources Division, Head Office, Dhaka fbr kind
i:rlbmrirtion ancl neccssarv action.

e .l()

('.c.1o

l'. c.'r\ |

'fhe Divisior.r I{ead, Pubali Bank Limited, ICT Operation Division, Head Oflice, Dhaka for kind
inlbnlation with the request to display the same in the Bank's website as per decision o1't6c
M:rrrluelttcttt.

'l'he Menrber Sccrctary. Purchase Committee and Deputy General Manager, Pubali Bank Limited,
llstablishrrcnt I)ir ision. IIead Ol'lice, Dhaka firr infbrmation and necessary action.

ItlL. N1d. Abrrl Kashern. Ofllcer. I,ubali Bank t.imited, Establishmcnt Division (Engg.Deptt.). Llead
Olttce- Dhaka lbl inlbrrtration and necessarv aclion-

C.c.(o: N0tic Iloa ank Lirnitccl, Ilcad Ollicc. Dhaka/ Pri I Branch. Dhakati

r CII Cl'il lN'I:rrr:rgcr t)cp eneral Manager

HO/Et)/I-ENDER/

I



I t ( )/1.. I)/'f []\I)Elti ue t2021 Date: 2 I -0-l-2021

r\'[/s. Nar,aua Furniture [,td.
lS.1A.. Vll' I{oad KIkrail. l)halia.
Phonc- 0I7Ill.l5;147
l:nrail .lirhi !ar.hossllin'rirla\'arr;rlirrnrlurc conr

Nl/s. Akhtlr Furn ish crs Lld.
-i I Shcwrapara. []cgurn Rokcya
Srrrni. lVl irpLrr. Dhaka.
I'honc-0 I 6i6-588742. 0 I 844079073
Enrail: lrdrasedafl (r) grna il.corr

Su b: S u pplving ol' 2 5 nos. ( )llicers rc\'olving chair at our Human Rcsourccs Division (,1'r' floor) , Hcarl Officc,
Dhaka.

i)cal Sir'.

l'iris is to ir.rlirrnr r ou tl.rat thc schedule of work relating to above is ready. You may procure the schedule for the
abolc rr.ork on lra)nrent thlough C.D. Account no-3555.901.045247 lying with Pubali Bank Ltd., Account
1.vamc-Salcs Proceccl ol'lenclel Schedulc o1'Pubali Bank Limited, Head Offlce, Dhaka-1000 of prescribed cost
o l' 1-k.l 75/-(Tak,r C)nc hundred sevent)' five) only within 04-05-2021 during Office hours. Tender duly filled
in. scalccl and signecl arc 1tl l)c dropped in the tender box of Purchase Conrmittee kept for the purpose at 12'r'
llrror'. l)Lrbali Bar.rk I-irnitccl. I Iead Office. Dl.raka before or on 05-05-2021 by 11.00 AM. C
'lenclcr will be opened by the Purchase Committeje on 05-05-2021 at 11.30 AM in presence of available bidders.
Othcr tcmrs and conditions are written in the Tender Notice/Schedule.

q\-)

'fl.ranking You.
sd/-

(Md. Shahidul lslam)
.\ss1. ( icncral Manarger

sd/-
(Md Noor-E-Alam Sarker)

Deputy Gencral Manager

(l.c.to: '['he Divisior, Head. l)ubali Bank Limited. Human Resources Division, Head Office, Dhaka fbr kind
in Ji rrntlrt i rr lrrd rreeessarv action.

(l.c.to: .fl.re 
Division Hcad. I)ubali Bank Limited, General Service & Development Division, Head Office.

Dhaka lirr kind intirrnration and necessar y action.

[(J

Cl.c.to

'l lic I)ivisior.r I lcatl. Pubali llank Limited. ICT Opcration Divisior.r, Head Of'fice, Dhaka lbr kind
iulirt mation u ith thc request to display the same in the Bank's r,",ebsite as per decision ol the
Nlanagcrlent.
'lhe Mcnrber Scct'etary, Purchase Committee and Deputy General Manager, Pubali Bank Limited,
Ilstablishrlent [)ivision, Head Of1lce. Dhaka for information and necessary action.

\,fi. \4d..,\bul Iiashcur. Oftlccr. Pubali Bank Limited, Establishrncnt Division (Engg.Deptt.). Head
Otfice. l)haka firl inlirrmation and necessarv action.

Ilank Limited. Head Office. Dhak , Dhaka

M/s. Partex Furniture Ind.
Ltd.
Plot-o6. D.H Tower, Panthopath,
Dhaka- l2 12.

Phone- 0l-9102814 q 101570.
o1't7079032t

M/s. Hatim Steel Structure Limited
Alrazi Complex (l2tl' floor), 3/Dll, 166-167
Shahid Nazrul Islam Sarani, Purana Paltan,
Dhaka- 1000.
Phone- 02-9515871-3, 01936007720.
o1729019t29

Email: Iirrniture bd.coul Email: inlir hati U cont

M/s. BR Furniture
il. Dalagonj Hat [.ane. Dhaka-
i 100.
Plrone- 0 I 73588135'1. 0 16'7 5285459
Emai l: brenterprise99@gmail.com

M/s. Chair King
66/1, C. D.l.T Road, Hazipara. Rampura, Dhaka-
1219.
Phone- 02 9355905, 0168417915'7,
01715546862
Email: chairkin furniture mail.com

(1. c. to

(lcncr:rl Manager

Lrb

l) encra I Managcr

-ffi PUBALI BANK LIMITED
ES]ABLISI-{MENT DIVISION
(ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)

HEAD OFI'ICE. DHAKA.


